Code

ENG 407G

ENG 415G

ENG 465G

ENG 466G

ENG 499G

ENG 509

LEAD 580

RSA 521

Code

0445

Graduate Council Curriculum Committee
Agenda/Report for Graduate Council
Meeting May 3, 2018

For passed items Graduate Council to consider May 10, 2018, Senate to consider August tbd, 2018

Graduate Courses (8)

Title

ENG 407G: Linguistic Analysis

ENG 415G: Writing and
Technology

ENG 465G: Film Genres

ENG 466G: Film Theory

ENG 499G: Directed
Study/English-Ind

ENG 509: Practicum in One-to-One

Writing Instruction

LEAD 580: Leading Organizations

RSA 521: Public Relations in
Recreation and Sport

Graduate Programs (4)

Title

0445: Accountancy

092  |092: Psychology

132

132: Certification Only, Teacher

Education

1744

1744: Strategic Sport Communications

Type
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev

New

Rev

Type

Rev

Rev

Rev

New

Action

Contact Taken/Notes

Wes Berry, x5-
5770

Wes Berry, x5-
5770

Wes Berry, x5-
5770

Wes Berry, x5-
5770

Wes Berry, x5-
5770

Wes Berry, x5-
5770

John Baker, x5-
5149

Blair
Thompson,
270-303-4063

Action

Contact Taken/Notes

Steve Wells, x5-
3194

Sally
Kuhlenschmidit,
x5-2114

Andrea
Paganelli, x5-
4420

Blair
Thompson, 270-
303-4063
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Members:

- Dr. Kirk Atkinson, Chair (GFCB) - Dr. Kristie Guffey, (UC)

- Email: kirk.atkinson@wku.edu - Email: kristie.guffey@wku.edu
- Dr. Martha Day, (CEBS) - Dr. Chris Groves, (OCSE)

- Email: martha.day@wku.edu - Email: chris.groves@wku.edu
- Dr. Richard Dressler, (CHHS) - Dr. Ann Ferrell (PCAL)

- Email: richard.dressler@wku.edu - Email: ann.ferrell@wku.edu
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